
Date 

29-09-25 

30-09-25 

01-10-25 

03-10-25 

04-10-25 

06-10-25 

Time 

9:00-10:00 

10:00-11:00 

9:00-10:00 

10:00-11:00 

9:00-10:00 

10:00-11:00 

9:00-10:00 

10:00-11:00 

9:00-10:00 

10:00-11:00 

9:00-10:00 

FYBAF 

Financial Accounting-II 

Initiation to Literature 

Communication in 

Digital Age 

Fundamental of People 
skills 

3ATUTT 

IT Problem Solving 
using computers 

NSS/DLLE/ 
Sports/Culture 

Auditing-II 

Introduction to Financial 

Forecasting 

Data Visualization 

Exam Chairman 
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Bunts Sangha Mumbai 
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FYBSCIT 

Object oriented |Advanced Python 
programming using Ct+ Programming 

Web Designing 

Principles and Practices 
of Management 

Communication in 

Digital Age 

Fundamental of People 
skills 

Fundamental of Business 

I 

FYBSCDS 

NSS/DLLE 

Sports/Culture 

Web Technology 

Principles and Practices 
of Management 

Introduction to Law of 

Torts and Consumer 
protection Act 

311 

History of Media 

NSS/DLLE/ 
Sports/Culture 

Database Management 
System 

Discrete Mathematics 

FYBCOM 

ve Pincipl 

Commerce-II 
(Introduction to Service 

Sector) 

Accountancy & Financial 

Management-II 

Marketing Mix II 

Fundamentals of 

Introduction to Literaturel Leadership Management Leadership Mangement Basiness -Iatroduction 
to Basiness 

Fundamental of People 

skills 

R Programming 

NSS/DLLE 

Sports/Culture 

Economics for 
Professional Careers - II 

Tourism Management 

Date:17/09/25 

Business Leadership 
Skills 

FYBAMMC 

Overview of Print 
Production 

Basics of Radio & TV 

Marketing Mix I 

Fundamental of People 
skills 

Introduction to 
Computers-II 

NSS/DLLE/ 

Sports/Culture 

Introduction to New 
Media 

Translation Skils 

Industry and Service 
Management 

FYBMS 

Accounting for 
Managerial Decisions 

Introduction to Basiness 
Mathematics 

Accounting & Finance II 

Advance Excel for 
Managers (Theory) 

VC Principal 

NSS/DLLE! 
Sports/Culture 

Foundation of Behaviour 

Skills 

|Accounting & Finance IV 

Advance Excel for 

Managers (Practical) 
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