

Bunts Sangha Mumbai Anna Leela College of Commerce and Economics & Shobha Jayaram Shetty College of BMS





Sem II External ATKT Examination Time Table September 2025

Date:17/09/25

Date	Time	FYBAF	FYBSCIT	FYBSCDS	FYBCOM	FYBAMMC	FYBMS
29-09-25	9:00-10:00	Financial Accounting-II		Advanced Python Programming	Commerce-II (Introduction to Service Sector)	Overview of Print Production	Accounting for Managerial Decisions
	10:00-11:00		Web Designing	Web Technology	Accountancy & Financial Management-II	Basics of Radio & TV	
30-09-25	9:00-10:00	Initiation to Literature	Principles and Practices of Management	Principles and Practices of Management	Marketing Mix II	Marketing Mix II	Introduction to Business Mathematics
	10:00-11:00	Communication in Digital Age	Communication in Digital Age	Introduction to Literature	Leadership Management	Leadership Management	Fundamentals of Business I-Introduction to Business
01-10-25	9:00-10:00	Fundamental of People skills	Fundamental of People skills	Introduction to Law of Torts and Consumer protection Act	Fundamental of People skills	Fundamental of People skills	Accounting & Finance II
	10:00-11:00	हिंदी भाषा – कौशल के आधार	हिंदी भाषा – कौशल के आधार	हिंदी आषा - कौशल के आधार	हिंदी भाषा – कौशल के आधार	हिंदी आषा - कौशत के आधार	हिंदी आषा -कौराल के आधार
03-10-25	9:00-10:00	IT_Problem Solving using computers	Fundamental of Business	History of Media	R Programming	Introduction to Computers-II	Advance Excel for Managers (Theory)
	10:00-11:00	NSS/DLLE/ Sports/Culture	NSS/DLLE/ Sports/Culture	NSS/DLLE/ Sports/Culture	NSS/DLLE/ Sports/Culture	NSS/DLLE/ Sports/Culture	NSS/DLLE/ Sports/Culture
04-10-25	9:00-10:00	Auditing-II		Database Management System	Economics for Professional Careers - II	Introduction to New Media	Foundation of Behavior Skills
	10:00-11:00	Introduction to Financial Forecasting		Discrete Mathematics	Tourism Management	Translation Skills	Accounting & Finance
06-10-25	9:00-10:00	Data Visualization			Business Leadership Skills	Industry and Service Management	Advance Excel for Managers (Practics

Exam Chairman